
jeudi 07 juin 2018

Résultats BRUT
Rang HCP Points Brut

1 WILLEMS Franc/LE RAY Sylvie 8 20 28
2 PINIER Bertrand/TREUTENAERE Philippe 9 18 26
3 VILLAR Jacky/VIEMONT Patrice 10 17 26
4 18 16 26
5 BOURGEOIS Philippe/FOURRIER André 12 15 25
6 LACOMBE Jean-Louis/JOUIN Joël 8 14 25
7 BERT Chantal/CHOPINOT Georges 13 13 25
8 BARRAUD Jean-Pierre/LEVET Claude 9 12 24
9 DEREMAUX Pierre/DEREMAUX Pascale 19 11 24

10 JOUFFRAULT Laurent/MICHOT Margarita 12 10 23
11 THOMAS Pierre-Jean/LE GUEN Jean-Pierre 16 9 22
12 BRAYER Jean-Pierre/CHAUVEAU Dominique 16 8 21
13 MARCHETEAU Claude/SALMON Jean-Pierre 13 7 20
14 13 6 20
15 DOLBEAULT Michel/PINEAU Luc 21 5 19
16 CHABOT Pierre/VIVANT Yves 13 4 19
17 PLOUX Chantal/PLOUX Pierre-Jean 21 3 18
18 DUDFIELD Lester/PEROCHEAU Didier 19 2 18
19 DAVIES David/DROUET Gérard 13 1 18
20 DUDE Thierry/CHARBONNEAU Alain 12 1 17
21 HAMONEAU Jean Claude/GALY-BOUTIN Marie-Christine 20 1 16
22 CREUZÉ Valérie/COURJARET Jean Luc 16 1 16
23 COLLIN Pierre/FRENEAU Daniel 13 1 16
24 15 1 15
25 BONNET Guy/RONDEAU Marc 18 1 15
26 SUSSET Christophe/SUSSET Marie-Anne 17 1 15
27 MOREAU Lolita/DELAUNAY Jacques 22 1 15
28 SUZINEAU Rémy/LAMBERT Valérie 25 1 15
29 FALLONE Patrice/NORMAND Claude 18 1 14
30 DUPERRAY Françoise/BERRET Jacky 22 1 14
31 23 1 14
32 GUET Yves/ROUGET Alain 20 1 14
33 12 1 14
34 15 1 14
35 19 1 14
36 SAULOU Philippe/SAULOU Laurence 23 1 14
37 LAMBIN Patrice/LAMBIN Brigitte 20 1 13
38 ROUSSEAU Marie-Christine/ROUSSEAU Jean-Marc 21 1 13
39 BRESSANGES Jean-Pierre/QUILLAUD Pierre 19 1 13
40 PIFFETEAU Georges/PIFFETEAU Huguette 22 1 13
41 ALLARD Philippe/NANEIX Brigitte 18 1 12
42 GOUREAU Jean-Marie/VIBERT Jacques 27 1 12
43 LEBREC Alain/CASTELLETTI Jean Yves 22 1 12
44 24 1 12
45 18 1 12
46 MAYRAS Anne-Marie/MAYRAS Olivier 18 1 11
47 DEVANNE Jean-Pierre/FRESNEAU Christophe 20 1 11
48 SMYKOWSKI Jocelyn/SMYKOWSKI Claude 27 1 11

Greensome SGPDLL 3eme Tour

Equipe

GOURRIER Frédérik/GOURRIER Sylvie

VANEL Jacquy/CITRON Jean Yves

SOUL Daniel/AMIOT Noel

GELOT Rolland/BAGAULT Bernard

PINTIAUX Eric/BOUCHET Joel
EMOND Françis/GRANDJEAN Alain
VITOUR Jean-Luc/LEROUX Benoist

ENGLISH Paul/GREGOIRE Simonne
DUPONT Bertrand/BAILLEUL Emile



49 MOREAU Gilbert/MOREAU Eve 20 1 11
50 CESBRON Jacques/MARTINEZ Claude 23 1 11
51 HERAULT Christian/CHUPIN Hubert 20 1 10
52 AURILLARD Alain/BENHAMMOUDA Jacques 22 1 10
53 ARNAUD Philippe/ARNAUD Catherine 25 1 10
54 JEUSEL Loïc/FAURE Jean-Jacques 24 1 10
55 22 1 10
56 ANGLADE Michel/COTTEREAU Jean-Pierre 21 1 9
57 RABALLAND Jean-Pierre/SEVESTRE Guy 24 1 9
58 DELHUMEAU Didier/DELHUMEAU Marylène 24 1 9
59 JOUADET Claude/LECONTE Philippe 23 1 9
60 TACCHINI Maurice/MOREL Yves 16 1 8
61 TOUCHAIS Jean-Marie/DUDONNE Daniel 23 1 8
62 23 1 8
63 RICHOU Jean-Paul/BOURGAULT Patrice 23 1 8
64 RIO Chantal/BARDET Brigitte 26 1 8
65 20 1 8
66 BOORN Liz/LOMBARD Didier 26 1 8
67 THWAITES Trevor/THWAITES Bernadette 24 1 6
68 PACAULT René/GUILLEMET Pierre 23 1 6
69 PAPIN Daniel/BENESVILLE André 23 1 5
70 HAMON Patrice/HAMON Brigitte 23 1 5
71 ERVE Daniel/ERVE Chantal 28 1 4
72 VAN OORT Jean Louis/DURAND Dominique 26 1 2

PÉAN Joel/LEPERCK Jean Luc

BAUQUÉ Andre/DIETZ Jean Marc

VAN OORT Francoise/BUFFIN Jacques



jeudi 07 juin 2018

Rang HCP Points Net
1 18 20 44
2 DEREMAUX Pierre/DEREMAUX Pascale 19 18 43
3 DOLBEAULT Michel/PINEAU Luc 21 17 40
4 BERT Chantal/CHOPINOT Georges 13 16 37
5 BRAYER Jean-Pierre/CHAUVEAU Dominique 16 15 36
6 BOURGEOIS Philippe/FOURRIER André 12 14 36
7 VILLAR Jacky/VIEMONT Patrice 10 13 36
8 WILLEMS Franc/LE RAY Sylvie 8 12 36
9 PLOUX Chantal/PLOUX Pierre-Jean 21 11 35

10 THOMAS Pierre-Jean/LE GUEN Jean-Pierre 16 10 35
11 DUDFIELD Lester/PEROCHEAU Didier 19 9 35
12 PINIER Bertrand/TREUTENAERE Philippe 9 8 35
13 DUPERRAY Françoise/BERRET Jacky 22 7 35
14 JOUFFRAULT Laurent/MICHOT Margarita 12 6 35
15 23 5 35
16 HAMONEAU Jean Claude/GALY-BOUTIN Marie-Christine 20 4 34
17 GUET Yves/ROUGET Alain 20 3 34
18 GOUREAU Jean-Marie/VIBERT Jacques 27 2 34
19 SUZINEAU Rémy/LAMBERT Valérie 25 1 34
20 ROUSSEAU Marie-Christine/ROUSSEAU Jean-Marc 21 1 33
21 BONNET Guy/RONDEAU Marc 18 1 33
22 MARCHETEAU Claude/SALMON Jean-Pierre 13 1 33
23 LEBREC Alain/CASTELLETTI Jean Yves 22 1 33
24 13 1 33
25 MOREAU Lolita/DELAUNAY Jacques 22 1 33
26 BARRAUD Jean-Pierre/LEVET Claude 9 1 32
27 LACOMBE Jean-Louis/JOUIN Joël 8 1 32
28 SAULOU Philippe/SAULOU Laurence 23 1 32
29 CESBRON Jacques/MARTINEZ Claude 23 1 31
30 PIFFETEAU Georges/PIFFETEAU Huguette 22 1 31
31 ARNAUD Philippe/ARNAUD Catherine 25 1 31
32 CHABOT Pierre/VIVANT Yves 13 1 31
33 SMYKOWSKI Jocelyn/SMYKOWSKI Claude 27 1 31
34 24 1 31
35 DAVIES David/DROUET Gérard 13 1 31
36 BOORN Liz/LOMBARD Didier 26 1 31
37 RABALLAND Jean-Pierre/SEVESTRE Guy 24 1 30
38 19 1 30
39 JEUSEL Loïc/FAURE Jean-Jacques 24 1 30
40 LAMBIN Patrice/LAMBIN Brigitte 20 1 29
41 FALLONE Patrice/NORMAND Claude 18 1 29
42 CREUZÉ Valérie/COURJARET Jean Luc 16 1 29
43 BRESSANGES Jean-Pierre/QUILLAUD Pierre 19 1 29
44 SUSSET Christophe/SUSSET Marie-Anne 17 1 29
45 15 1 28
46 JOUADET Claude/LECONTE Philippe 23 1 28
47 18 1 28
48 COLLIN Pierre/FRENEAU Daniel 13 1 28

Greensome SGPDLL 3eme Tour

Résutats NET
Equipe
GOURRIER Frédérik/GOURRIER Sylvie

GELOT Rolland/BAGAULT Bernard

VANEL Jacquy/CITRON Jean Yves

ENGLISH Paul/GREGOIRE Simonne

VITOUR Jean-Luc/LEROUX Benoist

SOUL Daniel/AMIOT Noel

DUPONT Bertrand/BAILLEUL Emile



49 DEVANNE Jean-Pierre/FRESNEAU Christophe 20 1 28
50 15 1 28
51 22 1 28
52 DUDE Thierry/CHARBONNEAU Alain 12 1 27
53 AURILLARD Alain/BENHAMMOUDA Jacques 22 1 27
54 23 1 27
55 MOREAU Gilbert/MOREAU Eve 20 1 26
56 HERAULT Christian/CHUPIN Hubert 20 1 26
57 ALLARD Philippe/NANEIX Brigitte 18 1 26
58 ANGLADE Michel/COTTEREAU Jean-Pierre 21 1 25
59 MAYRAS Anne-Marie/MAYRAS Olivier 18 1 25
60 RICHOU Jean-Paul/BOURGAULT Patrice 23 1 25
61 TOUCHAIS Jean-Marie/DUDONNE Daniel 23 1 24
62 DELHUMEAU Didier/DELHUMEAU Marylène 24 1 24
63 RIO Chantal/BARDET Brigitte 26 1 24
64 20 1 23
65 12 1 23
66 PACAULT René/GUILLEMET Pierre 23 1 22
67 HAMON Patrice/HAMON Brigitte 23 1 22
68 THWAITES Trevor/THWAITES Bernadette 24 1 21
69 PAPIN Daniel/BENESVILLE André 23 1 21
70 TACCHINI Maurice/MOREL Yves 16 1 20
71 VAN OORT Jean Louis/DURAND Dominique 26 1 19
72 ERVE Daniel/ERVE Chantal 28 1 18

EMOND Françis/GRANDJEAN Alain
PÉAN Joel/LEPERCK Jean Luc

BAUQUÉ Andre/DIETZ Jean Marc

VAN OORT Francoise/BUFFIN Jacques
PINTIAUX Eric/BOUCHET Joel


